
URP - 

PROTOCOLL

O      
POLIZIA 

LOCALE    

           

LUNE

DÌ 

MART

EDÌ 

MERCOL

EDÌ 

GIOVE

DÌ 

VENE

RDÌ  

LUNE

DÌ 

MART

EDÌ 

MERCOL

EDÌ 

GIOVE

DÌ 

VENE

RDÌ 

08:30-

13.30 

08:30-

13.30 

08:30-

13.30 

08:30-

13.30 

08:30-

13.30  

08:30-

10:30       

08:30-

10:30 

15:30-

17:30     

15:30-

17:30    

15:30 -

17:30        

                     

                     

                     

           

ANAGRAFE E STATO 

CIVILE     
AREA 

TECNICA    

           

LUNE

DÌ 

MART

EDÌ 

MERCOL

EDÌ 

GIOVE

DÌ 

VENE

RDÌ  

LUNE

DÌ 

MART

EDÌ 

MERCOL

EDÌ 

GIOVE

DÌ 

VENE

RDÌ 

08:30-

10:30       

08:30-

10:30  

08:30-

10:30       

08:30-

10:30 

15:30 

-17:30     

15:30 -

17:30    

15:30-

17:30     

15:30-

17:30   

                     

                     

                     

           

UFFICIO 

TRIBUTI           

           

LUNE

DÌ 

MART

EDÌ 

MERCOL

EDÌ 

GIOVE

DÌ 

VENE

RDÌ  

Cittadin

i     

08:30-

10:30     

08:30-

10:30 

08:30-

10:30       

15:30 

-17:30          

Consigl

ieri      

                

           Tecnici 

SOLO PER 

APPUNTAMENTO  

                

      Tutti     

 


