URP -PROTOCOLL O

LUNE DÌ	MART EDÌ	MERCOL EDÌ	GIOVE DÌ	VENE RDÌ
08:30- 13.30	08:30- 13.30	08:30- 13.30	08:30- 13.30	08:30- 13.30
15:30- 17:30			15:30- 17:30	

POLIZIA LOCALE

LUNE	MART	MERCOL		
DÌ	EDÌ	EDÌ	DÌ	RDÌ
08:30-				08:30-
10:30				10:30
15:30 -				
17:30				

ANAGRAFE E STATO CIVILE

LUNE	MART	MERCOL	GIOVE	VENE
DÌ	EDÌ	EDÌ	DÌ	RDÌ
08:30-				08:30-
10:30				10:30
15:30			15:30 -	
-17:30			17:30	

AREA TECNICA

LUNE	MART	MERCOL	GIOVE	VENE
DÌ	EDÌ	EDÌ	DÌ	RDÌ
08:30-				08:30-
10:30				10:30
15:30-			15:30-	
17:30			17:30	

UFFICIO TRIBUTI

LUNE DÌ	MART EDÌ	MERCOL EDÌ	GIOVE DÌ	VENE RDÌ
08:30-			08:30-	08:30-
10:30			10:30	10:30
15:30				
-17:30				

Cittadin i

Consigl ieri

SOLO PER
Tecnici APPUNTAMENTO

Tutti